
 [External Email]

From: Hill, Shannon
To: Downtown West Project
Subject: FW: Request For Comment Period Extension Downtown West (Google) Project DEIR
Date: Monday, October 26, 2020 9:26:17 AM

 
 

From: Hillary Gitelman <HGitelman@esassoc.com> 
Sent: Thursday, October 22, 2020 3:46 PM
To: Hill, Shannon <Shannon.Hill@sanjoseca.gov>
Subject: RE: Request For Comment Period Extension Downtown West (Google) Project DEIR
 
 

 

Thanks Shannon.
 
Hillary Gitelman

ESA
| Environmental Science Associates
Celebrating 50 Years of Work that Matters!
 
550 Kearny Street, Suite 800
San Francisco, CA  94108
415.896.5900 main
415.262.2309 direct
415.716.9280 mobile
hgitelman@esassoc.com
| esassoc.com

Follow us on
LinkedIn
|
Facebook
| Twitter
| Instagram
| Vimeo
 

From: Hill, Shannon <Shannon.Hill@sanjoseca.gov>

Sent: Thursday, October 22, 2020 3:37 PM
To: Hillary Gitelman <HGitelman@esassoc.com>; Karl Heisler <KHeisler@esassoc.com>; Linda S.
Peters <lspeters@esassoc.com>
Cc: Keyon, David <david.keyon@sanjoseca.gov>; Downtown West Project
<downtownwest@esassoc.com>; Manford, Robert <Robert.Manford@sanjoseca.gov>;
Le, Thai-Chau
<Thai-Chau.Le@sanjoseca.gov>
Subject: FW: Request For Comment Period Extension Downtown West (Google) Project DEIR
Importance: High
 
Hi All,
 
The City has received a request for comment period extension. We will coordinate and advise you of
any schedule implications.
 
Thanks,
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Shannon Hill, Planner
Planning, Building & Code Enforcement
| Environmental Review Section
City of San José
|
200 East Santa Clara Street
Shannon.Hill@sanjoseca.gov
|
(408) 535 - 7872
 

From: Jeffrey Lawson <jsl@svlg.com>

Sent: Thursday, October 22, 2020 3:31 PM
To: Hill, Shannon <Shannon.Hill@sanjoseca.gov>
Cc: 'Jim Goddard (JGoddard@sapcenter.com)' <JGoddard@sapcenter.com>; 'Lucy Lofrumento'
<lal@LMALLP.com>; Klein, Nanci <Nanci.Klein@sanjoseca.gov>;
Day, Cameron
<Cameron.Day@sanjoseca.gov>; Hughey, Rosalynn <Rosalynn.Hughey@sanjoseca.gov>
Subject: Request For Comment Period Extension Downtown West (Google) Project DEIR
Importance: High
 
 

 

Dear Ms. Hill
 
Attached please find our request for an extension of the comment period for the Downtown
West (Google) Project DEIR.
 
Please call me if you have any questions or concerns.
Thx
 

Jeffrey S. Lawson

Silicon Valley Law Group 
1 North Market Street, Suite 200
San Jose, CA  95113 
408-573-5700

(Fax) 408-573-5701
jsl@svlg.com   

www.svlg.com
 

The information contained in this electronic message and any attached documents are confidential, and may be
an attorney-client communication.  As such, it may be subject to the
attorney-client or work product privileges.  If
you are not the intended recipient, note that any review, disclosure, copying, distribution, or use of the contents of
this electronic message or any attached documents is prohibited.  If you have received this
communication in
error, please destroy it and notify the sender immediately by telephone (408.573.5700) or electronic mail.  Thank
you
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